Aug 29 2024 (02:03) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai LTT - Chhapra Antyodaya Express/15102 - Ant - NER
LTT/Mumbai LTT to AYC/Ayodhya Cantt. Junction
29h 33m - 1685 km - 14 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 LTT |MumbaiLTT 16:35 0 |1 0 50 |6 |[CR
2 KYN  |Kalyan Junction 17:17 17:20 3m |5 |1 35 |41 |9 CR
3 |NK Nashik Road 20:35 20:40 5m |1 |1 167 |57 |551 |CR
4 |MMR |Manmad Junction 21:57 22:00 3m |2 |1 240 (79 |[558 [CR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 00:20 00:25 5m |6 |2 424 (59 |205 |CR
6 KNW  |Khandwa Junction 02:30 02:35 5m |2 |2 547 |79 |302 [CR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 04:55 05:05 10m |0 (2 731 |55 |329 [WCR
8 |BPL |Bhopaljunction 06:45 06:50 5m |0 (2 (823 |73 |405 |WCR
9 |VGL |VGL Jhansijunction 10:50 10:58 8m (0 |2 1115191 |258 |NCR
10 [ORAI |Orai 12:13 12:15 2m (1 |2 1228 |42 |141 |NCR
11 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 14:40 14:45 5m |0 |2 1331 |61 |126 [NCR
12 |FTP Fatehpur 16:03 16:05 2m |2 |2 1410 {61 |114 [NCR
13 |PRY] |Prayagrajjunction 18:00 18:05 5m |0 |2 1527 |32 |97 |[NCR

(Allahabad)
14 |MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 19:55 20:00 5m [0 |2 1586 |53 |97 |NR

Junction
15 |SLN [Sultanpur Junction 20:45 20:50 5m |1 |2 1626 |45 |95 [NR
16 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. 22:08 22:10 2m |0 |2 1685 |11 NR

Junction
17 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction  |22:48 22:50 2m |1 |2 1692 [52 |98 |[NR
18 [MUR |Mankapur Junction 23:33 23:38 5m |0 |2 1729 179 |106 [NER
19 |BST |Basti 00:24 00:27 3m (3 |3 1790 [43 |99 |NER
20 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 01:55 02:05 10m |5 |3 1853 |53 |84 |NER
21 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 03:01 03:03 2m |3 |3 1902 |54 |78 |NER
22 |BTT Bhatni Junction 03:26 03:28 2m |4 |3 1923 (70 |77 |NER
23 |SV Siwan Junction 04:10 04:15 5m |2 |3 1972 |52 [69 |NER
24 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 05:25 45 |3 2033 |- 58 |NER

Aug 29 2024 (02:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



